@ 809

ovG

@ 809

Verkehrshinweise
S Hennigsdorf ab
Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neubriick
Stolpe Autobahnbriicke
Stolpe, Autobahnamt
Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr.
Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schdnbucher-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, SchénflieBer Str.
S Hohen Neuendorf
Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen
Bergfelde, Glienicker Str.
Bergfelde, Ahornallee
Bergfelde, Schule
S Bergfelde
SchonflieB, Bergfelder Chaussee
SchonflieB, Kirche
SchonflieB, Dorfstr.
SchonflieB, Feldweg
SchonflieB, Bieselheide
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche
Fiirstendamm
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau an

98 nur an Ferientagen

S Hennigsdorf » S Hohen Neuendorf » S Frohnau

Giiltig ab: 11.11.2024

Montag - Freitag

4.18
4.19
4.21
4.22
4.24
4.27

4.29
4.30
4.31
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.36
437
4.40
4.41
4.42
4.44
4.46
4.49
4.51
4.52
4.53
4.55
4.56
4.57
4.58
5.00
5.04

4.58
4.59
5.01
5.02
5.04
5.07

5.09
5.10
5.11
5.13
5.14
5.15
5.16
5.17
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.24
5.26
5.29
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.40
5.44

98

5.15
5.16
5.18
5.19
5.22
5.25

I

5.27
5.28
5.29
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.34
5.35
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.42
5.44
5.47
5.49
5.50
5.51
5.53
5.54
5.55
5.57
6.00
6.04

99

5.18
5.19
5.21
5.22
5.25
5.28

I

5.30
5.31
5.32
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.47
5.50
5.52
5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
5.58
6.00
6.03
6.07

98

5.53
5.54
5.56
5.57
6.00
6.03

I

6.05
6.06
6.07
6.09
6.10
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.16
6.17
6.18
6.20
6.22
6.25
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.35
6.38
6.42

99

5.54
5.55
5.57
5.58
6.01
6.04

I

6.06
6.08
6.09
6.11
6.12
6.13
6.14
6.16
6.19
6.20
6.21
6.23
6.25
6.28
6.30
6.31
6.32
6.34
6.36
6.37
6.39
6.42
6.46

nur an Schultagen

6.14
6.15
6.17
6.18
6.21
6.24

6.26
6.28
6.29
6.31
6.32
6.33
6.34
6.36
6.39
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.48
6.50
6.51
6.52
6.54
6.56
6.57
6.59
7.02
7.06

98

6.52
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.59
7.02

7.04
7.06
7.07
7.09
7.10
7.1
7.12
7.14
7.17
7.18
7.19
2
7.23
7.26
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.37
7.40
7.44

99

6.54
6.55
6.57
6.58
7.01
7.04

7.06
7.08
7.09
.1
7.2
7.13
7.14
7.16
7.19
7.20
7.21
7.23
7.25
7.28
7.30
731
732
7.34
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.42
7.46

7.18
7.19
.21
7.22
7.25
7.28

7.30
7.32
733
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.47
7.49
7.52
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.58
8.00
8.01
8.03
8.06
8.10

7.54
7.55
7.57
7.58
8.01
8.04

8.06
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.16
8.19
8.20
8.21
8.23
8.25
8.28
8.30
8.31
8.32
8.34
8.36
8.37
8.39
8.42
8.46

8.18
8.19
8.21
8.22
8.25
8.28

8.30
8.32
8.33
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.43
8.44
8.45
8.47
8.49
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.58
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.06
9.10

8.58
8.59
9.01
9.02
9.05
9.08
I
9.10
9.1
9.12
9.14
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.25
9.27
9.30
9.32
9.33
9.34
9.36
9.37
9.38

98

9.18
9.19
9.21
9.22
9.25
9.28

I

9.30
9.31
9.32
9.34
9.35
9.36
9.37
9.38
9.41
9.42
9.43
9.45
9.47
9.50
9.52
9.53
9.54
9.56
9.57
9.58

@ 809

99

9.19 9.58
9.20 9.59
9.22 10.01
9.23 10.02
9.26 10.05
9.29 10.08

[

9.3110.10
9.3210.11
9.3310.12
9.3510.14
9.36 10.15
9.37 10.16
9.3810.17
9.39 10.18
9.4210.21
9.4310.22
9.4410.23
9.46 10.25
9.48 10.27
9.5110.30
9.5310.32
9.5410.33
9.5510.34
9.57 10.36
9.58 10.37
9.5910.38

9.40 10.00 10.01 10.40
9.4310.03 10.04 10.43
9.47 10.07 10.08 10.47



@ 809

Verkehrshinweise
S Hennigsdorf
Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neubriick
Stolpe Autobahnbriicke
Stolpe, Autobahnamt
Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr.
Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schonbucher-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, SchénflieBer Str.
S Hohen Neuendorf
Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen
Bergfelde, Glienicker Str.
Bergfelde, Ahornallee
Bergfelde, Schule
S Bergfelde
SchonflieB, Bergfelder Chaussee
SchénflieB, Kirche
SchonflieB, Dorfstr.
SchonflieB, Feldweg
SchonflieB, Bieselheide
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

ab

Fiirstendamm
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
98

an

nur an Ferientagen

Montag - Freitag

10.18 10.
10.19 10.
10.21 11.
10.22 11.
10.25 11.
10.28 11.

10.30 11.
10.31 11,
10.32 11.
10.34 11.
10.35 11.
10.36 11.
10.37 11.
10.38 11.
10.41 11,
10.42 11.
10.43 11.
10.45 11.
10.47 11.
10.50 11
10.52 11
10.53 1
10.54 11
10.56 11
10.57 1
10.58 11
11.00 11.
11.03 11.
11.07 11.

99 98
58 11.18 11.58 12.18 12.58 13.18 13.18 13.54 14.09 14.54 15.09 15.54 16.09 16.54 17.09
59 11.19 11.59 12.19 12.59 13.19 13.19 13.55 14.10 14.55 15.10 15.55 16.10 16.55 17.10
01 11.21 12.01 12.21 13.01 13.21 13.21 13.57 14.12 14.57 15.12 15.57 16.12 16.57 17.12
02 11.22 12.02 12.22 13.02 13.22 13.22 13.58 14.13 14.58 15.13 15.58 16.13 16.58 17.13
05 11.25 12.05 12.25 13.05 13.25 13.24 14.01 14.16 15.01 15.16 16.01 16.16 17.01 17.16
08 11.28 12.08 12.28 13.08 13.28 13.27 14.04 14.19 15.04 15.19 16.04 16.19 17.04 17.19
1422 | 1522 | 1622 | 17.22
10 11.30 12.10 12.30 13.10 13.30 13.29 14.06 14.26 15.06 15.26 16.06 16.26 17.06 17.26
11 11.31 12,11 12.31 13.11 13.31 13.30 14.08 14.28 15.08 15.28 16.08 16.28 17.08 17.28
1211.32 12,12 12.32 13.12 13.32 13.31 14.09 14.29 15.09 15.29 16.09 16.29 17.09 17.29
1411.3412.14 1234 13.14 13.34 13.33 14.11 14.31 15.11 15.31 16.11 16.31 17.11 17.31
15 11.35 12,15 12.35 13.15 13.35 13.34 14.12 14.32 15.12 15.32 16.12 16.32 17.12 17.32
16 11.36 12.16 12.36 13.16 13.36 13.35 14.13 14.33 15.13 15.33 16.13 16.33 17.13 17.33
17 11.37 12,17 12.37 13.17 13.37 13.36 14.14 14.34 15.14 15.34 16.14 16.34 17.14 17.34
18 11.38 12.18 12.38 13.18 13.38 13.37 14.16 14.36 15.16 15.36 16.16 16.36 17.16 17.36
21 11.41 12.21 12.41 13.21 13.41 13.40 14.19 14.39 15.19 15.39 16.19 16.39 17.19 17.39
22 11.42 12.22 12.42 13.22 13.42 13.41 14.20 14.40 15.20 15.40 16.20 16.40 17.20 17.40
23 11.43 12.23 12.43 13.23 13.43 13.42 14.21 14.41 15.21 15.41 16.21 16.41 17.21 17.41
25 11.45 12.25 12.45 13.25 13.45 13.44 14.23 14.43 15.23 15.43 16.23 16.43 17.23 17.43
27 11.47 12.27 12.47 13.27 13.47 13.46 14.25 14.45 15.25 15.45 16.25 16.45 17.25 17.45

.30 11.50 12.30 12.50 13.30 13.50 13.49 14.28 14.48 15.28 15.48 16.28 16.48 17.28 17.48
.32.11.52 12.32 12.52 13.32 13.52 13.51 14.30 14.50 15.30 15.50 16.30 16.50 17.30 17.50
.33 11.53 12.33 12.53 13.33 13.53 13.52 14.31 14.51 15.31 15.51 16.31 16.51 17.31 17.51
.34 11.54 12.34 12.54 13.34 13.54 13.53 14.32 14.52 15.32 15.52 16.32 16.52 17.32 17.52
.36 11.56 12.36 12.56 13.36 13.56 13.55 14.34 14.54 15.34 15.54 16.34 16.54 17.34 17.54
.37 11.57 12.37 12.57 13.37 13.57 13.56 14.36 14.56 15.36 15.56 16.36 16.56 17.36 17.56
.38 11.58 12.38 12.58 13.38 13.58 13.57 14.37 14.57 15.37 15.57 16.37 16.57 17.37 17.57

40 12.00 12.40 13.00 13.40 14.00 13.58 14.39 14.59 15.39 15.59 16.39 16.59 17.39 17.59
43 12.03 12.43 13.03 13.43 14.03 14.00 14.42 15.02 15.42 16.02 16.42 17.02 17.42 18.02
47 12.07 12.47 13.07 13.47 14.07 14.04 14.46 15.06 15.46 16.06 16.46 17.06 17.46 18.06

99 nur an Schultagen



@ 809

Verkehrshinweise
S Hennigsdorf ab
Hennigsdorf, PoststraBe
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neubriick
Stolpe Autobahnbriicke
Stolpe, Autobahnamt
Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr.
Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schonbucher-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, SchénflieBer Str.
S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen
Bergfelde, Glienicker Str.
Bergfelde, Ahornallee
Bergfelde, Schule

S Bergfelde

SchonflieB, Bergfelder Chaussee
SchénflieB, Kirche

SchonflieB, Dorfstr.

SchonflieB, Feldweg

SchonflieB, Bieselheide
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Kirche

Fiirstendamm
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau an

6 Sa

Montag - Freitag

17.58 18.18 18.58 19.58 20.58
17.59 18.19 18.59 19.59 20.59
18.01 18.21 19.01 20.01 21.01
18.02 18.22 19.02 20.02 21.02
18.05 18.25 19.04 20.04 21.04
18.08 18.28 19.07 20.07 21.07
N
18.10 18.30 19.09 20.09 21.09
18.11 18.31 19.10 20.10 21.10
18.12 18.32 19.11 20.11 21.11
18.14 18.34 19.13 20.13 21.13
18.1518.35 19.14 20.14 21.14
18.16 18.36 19.15 20.15 21.15
18.17 18.37 19.16 20.16 21.16
18.18 18.38 19.17 20.17 21.17
18.21 18.41 19.20 20.20 21.20
18.22 18.42 19.21 20.21 21.21
18.23 18.43 19.22 20.22 21.22
18.25 18.45 19.24 20.24 21.24
18.27 18.47 19.26 20.26 21.26
18.30 18.50 19.29 20.29 21.29
18.32 18.52 19.31 20.31 21.31
18.33 18.53 19.32 20.32 21.32
18.34 18.54 19.33 20.33 21.33
18.36 18.56 19.35 20.35 21.35
18.37 18.57 19.36 20.36 21.36
18.38 18.58 19.37 20.37 21.37
18.40 19.00 19.38 20.38 21.38
18.43 19.03 19.40 20.40 21.40
18.47 19.07 19.44 20.44 21.44

7 So, Ft

Samstag; Sonn- und Feiertag

7.58
7.59
8.01
8.02
8.05
8.08

8.10
8.11
8.12
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.25
8.27
8.30
8.32
8.33
8.34
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.43
8.47

7 7 6 6 7 7 6

8.01 9.58 9.58 11.58 12.01 13.58 13.58 15.58
8.02 9.59 9.59 11.59 12.02 13.59 13.59 15.59
8.04 10.01 10.01 12.01 12.04 14.01 14.01 16.01
8.05 10.02 10.02 12.02 12.05 14.02 14.02 16.02
8.07 10.05 10.04 12.05 12.07 14.05 14.04 16.05
8.10 10.08 10.07 12.08 12.10 14.08 14.07 16.08

[ T T A A

8.12.10.10 10.09 12.10 12.12 14.10 14.09 16.10
8.1310.11 10.10 12.11 12.13 14.11 14.10 16.11
8.1410.1210.11 12.12 12.14 14.12 14.11 16.12
8.16 10.14 10.13 12.14 12.16 14.14 14.13 16.14
8.1710.1510.14 12.15 12.17 14.15 14.14 16.15
8.18 10.16 10.15 12.16 12.18 14.16 14.15 16.16
8.1910.17 10.16 12.17 12.19 14.17 14.16 16.17
8.20 10.18 10.17 12.18 12.20 14.18 14.17 16.18
8.2310.21 10.20 12.21 12.23 14.21 14.20 16.21
8.2410.22 10.21 12.22 12.24 14.22 14.21 16.22
8.2510.23 10.22 12.23 12.25 14.23 14.22 16.23
8.27 10.25 10.24 12.25 12.27 14.25 14.24 16.25
8.29 10.27 10.26 12.27 12.29 14.27 14.26 16.27
8.3210.30 10.29 12.30 12.32 14.30 14.29 16.30
8.3410.32 10.31 12.32 12.34 14.32 14.31 16.32
8.3510.33 10.32 12.33 12.35 14.33 14.32 16.33
8.36 10.34 10.33 12.34 12.36 14.34 14.33 16.34
8.38 10.36 10.35 12.36 12.38 14.36 14.35 16.36
8.3910.37 10.36 12.37 12.39 14.37 14.36 16.37
8.40 10.38 10.37 12.38 12.40 14.38 14.37 16.38
8.41 10.40 10.38 12.40 12.41 14.40 14.38 16.40
8.4310.43 10.40 12.43 12.43 14.43 14.40 16.43
8.47 10.47 10.44 12.47 12.47 14.47 14.44 16.47



@ 809

ovG

@ 809

Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau
Fiirstendamm

Glienicke, Kirche

Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
SchonflieB, Bieselheide
SchonflieB, Feldweg
SchonflieB, Dorfstr.

SchanflieB, Kirche

SchonflieB, Bergfelder Chaussee
S Bergfelde

Bergfelde, Schule

Bergfelde, Ahornallee
Bergfelde, Glienicker Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen
S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, SchénflieBer Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schonbucher-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str.
Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz
Stolpe, Adolf-Hermann-Str.
Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr.

Stolpe, Autobahnamt

Stolpe Autobahnbriicke
Hennigsdorf, Neubriick
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf

ab

an

S Frohnau » S Hohen Neuendorf » S Hennigsdorf

Giiltig ab: 11.11.2024

Montag - Freitag

5.13
5.16
5.18
5.20
5.21
5.22
5.24
5.25
5.26
5.29
5.31
5.32
5.34
5.35
5.36
5.38
5.40
5.41
5.42
5.43
5.45
5.46
5.47 6.27
5.48 6.28
[
5.50 6.30
5.53 6.33
5.56 6.36
5.57 6.37
5.58 6.38
6.00 6.40

5.51
5.54
5.58
6.00
6.01
6.02
6.04
6.05
6.06
6.09
6.1
6.12
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.20
6.21
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.26

6.04
6.07
6.11
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.18
6.19
6.20
6.23
6.25
6.26
6.28
6.29
6.31
6.33
6.35
6.36
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.42
6.43
6.47
6.50
6.53
6.56
6.57
6.58
7.00

6.44
6.47
6.51
6.53
6.55
6.56
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.08
7.09
7.1
713
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.20
.21
7.22
7.23
7.27
7.30
7.33
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40

7.09
7.12
7.16
7.18
7.20
2
7.23
7.24
7.25
7.28
7.30
7.31
7.33
7.34
7.36
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.47
7.48

7.50
7.53
7.56
7.57
7.58
8.00

7.44
7.47
7.51
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.03
8.05
8.06
8.08
8.09
8.11
8.13
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.23
8.27
8.30
8.33
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40

8.1
8.14
8.18
8.20
8.21
8.22
8.24
8.25
8.26
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.34
8.35
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.42
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.47
8.48

8.50
8.53
8.56
8.57
8.58
9.00

8.46
8.49
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.00
9.01
9.04
9.06
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.13
9.15
9.16
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.23
9.27
9.30
9.33
9.36
9.37
9.38

9.11 9.5110.11 10.
9.14 9.5410.14 10.
9.18 9.58 10.18 10.
9.20 10.00 10.20 11
9.21.10.01 10.21 1
9.2210.02 10.22 1
9.2410.04 10.24 1
9.2510.05 10.25 11
9.26 10.06 10.26 11
9.2910.09 10.29 1
9.31 10.11 10.31 11
9.3210.12 1032 1
9.3410.1410.34 1
9.3510.1510.35 1
9.36 10.16 10.36 11
9.38 10.18 10.38 11
9.40 10.20 10.40 11
9.41.10.21 10.41 N
9.4210.22 10.42 11.
9.4310.23 10.43 11.
9.4510.25 10.45 11.
9.46 10.26 10.46 11.
9.47 10.27 10.47 11.
9.48 10.28 10.48 11.
[
9.50 10.30 10.50 11.
9.53 10.33 10.53 11.
9.56 10.36 10.56 11.
9.57 10.37 10.57 11.
9.58 10.38 10.58 11.

@ 809

51 11.11 11.51 12.11 12.51
54 11.14 11.54 12.14 12.54
58 11.18 11.58 12.18 12.58

.00 11.20 12.00 12.20 13.00
.01 11.21 12.01 12.21 13.01
.02 11.22 12.02 12.22 13.02
.0411.24 12.04 12.24 13.04
.05 11.25 12.05 12.25 13.05
.06 11.26 12.06 12.26 13.06
.09 11.29 12.09 12.29 13.09
4111311211 1231 13.11
1211.3212.12 1232 13.12
14 11.3412.1412.34 13.14
.1511.35 12.15 12.35 13.15
.16 11.36 12.16 12.36 13.16
.18 11.38 12.18 12.38 13.18
.20 11.40 12.20 12.40 13.20
221 11,41 12.21 12.41 13.21

22 11.4212.22 12.42 13.22
23 11.4312.23 12.43 13.23
25 11.4512.25 12.45 13.25
26 11.46 12.26 12.46 13.26
27 11.47 12.27 12.47 13.27
28 11.48 12.28 12.48 13.28

30 11.50 12.30 12.50 13.30
33 11.53 12.33 12.53 13.33
36 11.56 12.36 12.56 13.36
37 11.57 12.37 12.57 13.37
38 11.58 12.38 12.58 13.38

9.40 10.00 10.40 11.00 11.40 12.00 12.40 13.00 13.40



@ 809

Verkehrshinweise
Zeltinger Platz/S Frohnau ab
Firstendamm
Glienicke, Kirche
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr.
SchonflieB, Bieselheide
SchonflieB, Feldweg
SchénflieB, Dorfstr.
SchonflieB, Kirche
SchonflieB, Bergfelder Chaussee
S Bergfelde
Bergfelde, Schule
Bergfelde, Ahornallee
Bergfelde, Glienicker Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen

S Hohen Neuendorf

Hohen Neuendorf, SchonflieBer Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schonbucher-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str.
Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz
Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str.
Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz
Stolpe, Adolf-Hermann-Str.
Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr.

Stolpe, Autobahnamt

Stolpe Autobahnbriicke
Hennigsdorf, Neubriick
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr.
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr.
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr.

S Hennigsdorf an

99 nur an Schultagen

Montag - Freitag

99 98 98 99
13.11 13.49 14.09 14.49 15.09 15.49 16.09 16.49 16.49 17.11 17.51 18.11 18.51 18.51 19.11 19.53
13.1413.52 14.12 14.52 15.12 15.52 16.12 16.52 16.52 17.14 17.54 18.14 18.54 18.54 19.14 19.56
13.18 13.56 14.16 14.56 15.16 15.56 16.16 16.56 16.56 17.18 17.58 18.18 18.56 18.58 19.18 19.58
13.20 13.58 14.18 14.58 15.18 15.58 16.18 16.58 16.58 17.20 18.00 18.20 18.58 19.00 19.20 20.00
13.21 14.00 14.20 15.00 15.20 16.00 16.20 16.59 17.00 17.21 18.01 18.21 18.59 19.01 19.21 20.01
13.22 14.01 14.21 15.01 15.21 16.01 16.21 17.00 17.01 17.22 18.02 18.22 19.00 19.02 19.22 20.02
13.24 14.03 14.23 15.03 15.23 16.03 16.23 17.02 17.03 17.24 18.04 18.24 19.02 19.04 19.24 20.04
13.25 14.04 14.24 15.04 15.24 16.04 16.24 17.03 17.04 17.25 18.05 18.25 19.03 19.05 19.25 20.05
13.26 14.05 14.25 15.05 15.25 16.05 16.25 17.04 17.05 17.26 18.06 18.26 19.04 19.06 19.26 20.06
13.29 14.08 14.28 15.08 15.28 16.08 16.28 17.07 17.08 17.29 18.09 18.29 19.07 19.09 19.29 20.09
13.31 14.10 14.30 15.10 15.30 16.10 16.30 17.09 17.10 17.31 18.11 18.31 19.09 19.11 19.31 20.11
13.32 14.11 14.31 15.11 15.31 16.11 16.31 17.10 17.11 17.32 18.12 18.32 19.10 19.12 19.32 20.12
13.34 14.13 14.33 15.13 15.33 16.13 16.33 17.12 17.13 17.34 18.14 18.34 19.12 19.14 19.34 20.14
13.3514.14 14.34 15.14 15.34 16.14 16.34 17.13 17.14 17.35 18.15 18.35 19.13 19.15 19.35 20.15
13.36 14.16 14.36 15.16 15.36 16.16 16.36 17.14 17.16 17.36 18.16 18.36 19.14 19.16 19.36 20.16
13.38 14.18 14.38 15.18 15.38 16.18 16.38 17.16 17.18 17.38 18.18 18.38 19.16 19.18 19.38 20.18
13.40 14.20 14.40 15.20 15.40 16.20 16.40 17.18 17.20 17.40 18.20 18.40 19.18 19.20 19.40 20.20
13.41 14.21 14.41 15.21 15.41 16.21 16.41 17.19 17.21 17.41 18.21 18.41 19.19 19.21 19.41 20.21
13.42 1422 14.42 15.22 15.42 16.22 16.42 17.20 17.22 17.42 18.22 18.42 19.20 19.22 19.42 20.22
13.43 14.23 14.43 15.23 15.43 16.23 16.43 17.21 17.23 17.43 18.23 18.43 19.21 19.23 19.43 20.23
13.45 14.25 14.45 15.25 15.45 16.25 16.45 17.23 17.25 17.45 18.25 18.45 19.23 19.25 19.45 20.25
13.46 14.26 14.46 15.26 15.46 16.26 16.46 17.24 17.26 17.46 18.26 18.46 19.24 19.26 19.46 20.26
13.47 14.27 14.47 15.27 15.47 16.27 16.47 17.25 17.27 17.47 18.27 18.47 19.25 19.27 19.47 20.27
13.48 14.28 14.48 15.28 15.48 16.28 16.48 17.26 17.28 17.48 18.28 18.48 19.26 19.28 19.48 20.28
R (A A O N A R N
13.50 14.30 14.50 15.30 15.50 16.30 16.50 17.28 17.30 17.50 18.30 18.50 19.28 19.30 19.50 20.30
13.53 14.33 14.53 15.33 15.53 16.33 16.53 17.31 17.33 17.53 18.33 18.53 19.31 19.33 19.53 20.33
13.56 14.36 14.56 15.36 15.56 16.36 16.56 17.34 17.36 17.56 18.36 18.56 19.34 19.36 19.56 20.36
13.57 14.37 14.57 15.37 15.57 16.37 16.57 17.35 17.37 17.57 18.37 18.57 19.35 19.37 19.57 20.37
13.58 14.38 14.58 15.38 15.58 16.38 16.58 17.36 17.38 17.58 18.38 18.58 19.36 19.38 19.58 20.38
14.00 14.40 15.00 15.40 16.00 16.40 17.00 17.38 17.40 18.00 18.40 19.00 19.38 19.40 20.00 20.40

98 nur an Ferientagen



@ 809 Montag - Freitag Samstag; Sonn- und Feiertag

Verkehrshinweise 7 6

Zeltinger Platz/s Frohnau ~ ab  20.53 21.53 851 8511051 20 1651
Firstendamm 20.56 21.56 8.54 8.5410.54 16.54
Glienicke, Kirche 20.58 21.58 8.56 8.58 10.58 16.58
Glienicke, Friedrich-Wegner-Platz 21.00 22.00 8.58 9.00 11.00 17.00
Glienicke, Breitscheidstr. 21.01 22.01 8.59 9.01 11.01 17.01
SchonflieB, Bieselheide 21.02 22.02 9.00 9.02 11.02 17.02
SchonflieB, Feldweg 21.04 22.04 9.02 9.04 11.04 17.04
SchanflieB, Dorfstr. 21.05 22.05 9.03 9.05 11.05 17.05
SchonflieB, Kirche 21.06 22.06 9.04 9.06 11.06 17.06
SchonflieB, Bergfelder Chaussee 21.09 22.09 9.07 9.09 11.09 17.09
S Bergfelde 21.11 22.11 9.09 9.11 11.11 17.11
Bergfelde, Schule 21.12 22.12 9.10 9.12 11.12 17.12
Bergfelde, Ahornallee 21.14 22.14 9.12 9.1411.14 17.14
Bergfelde, Glienicker Str. 21.15 22.15 9.13 9.1511.15 17.15
Hohen Neuendorf, Rotpfuhlen 21.16 22.16 9.14 9.16 11.16 17.16
S Hohen Neuendorf 21.18 22.18 9.16 9.1811.18 17.18
Hohen Neuendorf, SchonflieBer Str. 21.20 22.20 9.18 9.20 11.20 17.20
Hohen Neuendorf, Alfred-Schonbucher-Platz 21.21 22.21 9.19 9.21 11.21 17.21
Hohen Neuendorf, Berliner Str. 21.22 22.22 9.20 9.22 11.22 17.22
Hohen Neuendorf, Marienetta-Jirkowsky-Platz 21.23 22.23 9.21 9.2311.23 17.23
Hohen Neuendorf, Stolper Str. 21.25 22.25 9.23 9.2511.25 17.25
Hohen Neundorf, Bertha-v.-Suttner-Platz 21.26 22.26 9.24 9.26 11.26 17.26
Stolpe, Adolf-Hermann-Str. 21.27 22.27 9.25 9.27 11.27 17.27
Stolpe Dorf, Dorfstr. 21.28 22.28 9.26 9.28 11.28 17.28
Stolpe, Autobahnamt | | | | | |

Stolpe Autobahnbriicke 21.30 22.30 9.28 9.3011.30 17.30
Hennigsdorf, Neubriick 21.33 22.33 9.31 9.3311.33 17.33
Hennigsdorf, Hauptstr. 21.36 22.36 9.34 936 11.36 17.36
Hennigsdorf, Neuendorfstr. 21.37 22.37 9.35 9.37 11.37 17.37
Hennigsdorf, Rathenaustr. 21.38 22.38 9.36 9.38 11.38 17.38
S Hennigsdorf an  21.40 22.40 9.38 9.40 11.40 17.40

7 So, Ft 6 Sa



